Enclosure accessories , 48 modules, 4 row(s),
IP40, Door: Single, Steel Sheet, Dimensions:
675 mm x 311 mm x 13 mm
AZT640
Extended Product Type AZT640
Product ID 2CPX031152R9999
EAN 4011617311522
Catalog Description
Enclosure accessories , 48 modules, 4 row(s), IP40, Door: Single, Steel Sheet,
Dimensions: 675 mm x 311 mm x 13 mm
Long Description
Enclosure accessories, door, class of protection II (double insulated), degree of
protection IP40, applicable standards: EN 60670-24, Powder-coated, in RAL 9016,
metal door , door out of sheet steel, in RAL 9016, door opening angle 125 degree,
dimensions in mm (H x W x D): 675 x 311 x 13, panel width 1, Space units 48
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
Protective doorModel Number
4Number of Rows
doorAccessory Type
Enclosure accessoriesEnclosure Type
SingleDoor Type
Powder-coatedSurface Finishing
sheet steelMaterial
1/4AZT640
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18
48DIN Place Units
Traffic whiteColor
Material Compliance
2CPC100018X0201
2CPC100022X0202
RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
20240903;20230921RoHS Date
2CPC100005X0201REACH Declaration
False - does not contain substances > 0.1 mass percentageREACH Information
20240902REACH Date
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Environmental
IP40Degree of Protection
Isolated (Class II)Protection Class
Dimensions
311 mmProduct Net Width
675 mmProduct Net Height
13 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
1Section Width
1.718 kgProduct Net Weight
2CPC000010D0201Dimension Diagram
Ordering
pack 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1.787 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
Certificates and Declarations
2CPC100018X0201
2CPC100022X0202
Declaration of
Conformity - CE
Installation
2CPC140003M5601Instructions and
Manuals
Popular Downloads
2CPC000001C0101
2CPC000002C0101
Data Sheet, Technical
Information
2/4AZT640
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18
Classifications
EC000747 - Door/operating panel (enclosure/cabinet)ETIM 8
EC000747 - Door/operating panel (enclosure/cabinet)ETIM 9
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
85389099CN8
V11.0 : 27182204eClass
UObject Classification
Code
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Enclosures  → Consumer Units  → Consumer Units  → AK600 Accessories
Categories
Accessories
Identifier Description Type Quantity Unit Of
Measure
2CPX031412R9999
Enclosure accessories ,  Door: Single,
Dimensions: 43 mm x 59 mm x 41 mm
UZT3 1 piece
2CPX031786R9999
Enclosure accessories , Memory Board Foil,
Dimensions: 833 mm x 347 mm x 1 mm
UZ640D 1 piece
2CPX031790R9999
Enclosure accessories , Dimensions: 833 mm x
347 mm x 5 mm
UZ640DP10 1 piece
2CPX031787R9999
Enclosure accessories , Stones Foil,
Dimensions: 833 mm x 347 mm x 1 mm
UZ641D 1 piece
2CPX031791R9999
Enclosure accessories , Dimensions: 833 mm x
347 mm x 5 mm
UZ641DP10 1 piece
2CPX031788R9999
Enclosure accessories , Wood Foil, Dimensions:
833 mm x 347 mm x 1 mm
UZ642D 1 piece
2CPX031792R9999
Enclosure accessories , Dimensions: 833 mm x
347 mm x 5 mm
UZ642DP10 1 piece
2CPX031789R9999
Enclosure accessories , Drops Foil, Dimensions:
833 mm x 347 mm x 1 mm
UZ643D 1 piece
2CPX031793R9999
Enclosure accessories , Dimensions: 833 mm x
347 mm x 5 mm
UZ643DP10 1 piece
3/4AZT640
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18
4/4AZT640
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18